
Harrop-Allin

Netting is the ideal solution for enclosing bird cages, hen runs, 
rabbit hutches and for protecting young plants as well 

as protecting live stock from jackals. Netting is also used for 
gabions and the top half of tennis courts. 

Netting can be used for all your “decorative” ideas. 

Wide Range 
Two finishes (lightly galvanized and fully galvanized) 
Varying sizes of wire, mesh, heights and packaging 

 
Easy Installation 
Flexible wire, easy to unroll. 
Possibility of burying under ground level. 
Holds its shape. 
 

Animal Safe 
The product is designed with animals in mind affording few places where they can cut themselves. 
 

Numerous Applications 
Construction, temporary fencing, Agricultural encampments. 
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Finish Mesh (mm)

Lightly Galvanised

13

25

50

75

90

Fence
Height (mm) O Wire (mm) Packaging

Rolls come in 5m

10m & 50m lengths

600

900

1200

1500

1800

0.71

0.90

1.00

1.80

MESH
SIZE

Mesh
Size

Bird
Wire

Chicken
Wire

Fowl
Wire

Pig
Wire

Gabion
Basket

ConstructionJackal
Wire

13mm

25mm

40mm

50mm

75mm

90mm


